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BAN ON MINING 

 

1404# SHRI VINAY DINU TENDULKAR: 
 

Will the Minister of MINES be pleased to state: 
 

(a) the number and names of States, where the mining industry is currently banned; 

(b) the impact on the revenue of these States owing to a ban on mining industry there; and 

(c) whether Government has any scheme to bail out those States suffering from financial losses 

caused by a ban on mining industry, if so, the details thereof, and if not, the reasons therefor? 

 

ANSWER 

  

THE MINISTER OF MINES, COAL AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS  

(SHRI PRALHAD JOSHI) 

 

(a): As per the information available with the Ministry of Mines, Mining Industry is not banned 

in any State.  

 

(b) & (c): Does not arise. 

                                                                                   

***** 

 

 


